
 Liikkuva maali SM-kilpailu 
 29.7.2012 Kuopio 
Tuloksia Päivitetty: 29.7.2012 15:28:54 
Hirvi 20 parilaukausta 1.  2.  lopp uus 

Y 
 1 Sami Heikkilä K-64 192 191 383 0 
 2 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 188 186 374 0 
 3 Jani Suoranta K-64 184 188 372 91 
 4 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 187 185 372 90 
 5 Mika Mankinen KAMS 179 191 370 0 
 6 Topi Hulkkonen ESA 183 185 368 0 
 7 Krister Holmberg RS 181 186 367 0 
 8 Jukka- Jokela P-HA 178 186 364 0 
 9 Mika Heikkilä K-64 183 178 361 0 
 10 Vesa  Saviahde  P-HA 182 177 359 0 
 11 Henrik Holmberg RS 178 179 357 0 
 12 Jukka Parkkamäki JMS 178 174 352 0 
 13 Jussi Suoknuuti ESA 181 171 352 0 
 14 Timo Ristimäki JMS 180 169 349 0 
 15 Jarmo Toiva P-HA 175 173 348 0 
 16 Kari-Matti Reijola ESA 174 0 174 0 
 17 Juha Ristimäki JMS 174 0 174 0 
 18 Markku Jetsonen KAMS 173 0 173 0 
 19 Ville Kahelin RAM 172 0 172 0 
 20 Jyrki Pajari MKMS 172 0 172 0 
 21 Tomi- Heikkilä K-64 171 0 171 0 
 22 Vesa- Sallinen P-HA 170 0 170 0 
 23 Aatu Suoknuuti ESA 169 0 169 0 
 24 Ville Huomolin ESA 167 0 167 0 
 25 Taneli Hanni OMAS 166 0 166 0 
 26 Ari Björkholm ESA 163 0 163 0 
 27 Petri Matikainen KAMS 152 0 152 0 
 28 Markus Brandt KAMS 151 0 151 0 
 29 Jani Huhti LL 6 0 6 0 

 

 Riistamaalin SM-kilpailut  
 28.7.2012 Kuopio 

Joukkuetulokset 
Hirvi 20 pl 
Y 

 K-64 547 
 Suoranta Jani 184 
 Heikkilä Sami 192 
 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 171 

  

 RS 546 
 Holmberg Krister 181 
 Holmberg Henrik 178 
 Hyvärinen Niklas 187 

 JMS 532   
 Parkkamäki Jukka 178  
 Ristimäki Timo 180 
 Ristimäki Juha 174 



 P-HA 530 
 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 178 
 Sallinen Vesa-Matti 170 
 Saviahde  Vesa  182 

 ESA 1 519  
 Huomolin Ville 167 
 Hulkkonen Topi 183  
 Suoknuuti Aatu 169 

 ESA 2 518 
 Reijola Kari-Matti 174 
 Björkholm Ari 163 
 Suoknuuti Jussi 181 

 KAMS 504 
 Jetsonen Markku 173 
 Mankinen Mika 179 
 Matikainen Petri 152 

 


